
University View 
Academy 4664 Jamestown 

Ave., Suite 100 Baton Rouge, 
Louisiana 70808

Foundation for Louisiana Students
2019-2020 Meeting Schedule for Board of Directors

School Phone: 225.421.2900 School Fax: 225.421.2901 
School Website: www.universityview.academy

All meetings are open to members of the public. For information about meetings or for members of the 
public who require special accommodations to attend, contact the Superintendent at least 24 hours prior to the 
meeting.

Michelle M. Clayton, PhD, Superintendent mclayton@uview.academy
225.421.2900

Date Time Location
Tuesday, July 9, 2019 5:00 p.m. University View Academy

4664 Jamestown Avenue

Tuesday, August 13, 2019 5:00 p.m. University View Academy
4664 Jamestown Avenue

Tuesday, September 10, 2019 5:00 p.m. University View Academy
4664 Jamestown Avenue

Tuesday, October 8, 2019 5:00 p.m. University View Academy
4664 Jamestown Avenue

Tuesday, November 12, 2019 3:00 p.m. University View Academy
3113 Valley Creek Dr.

Tuesday, December 10, 2019 5:00 p.m. University View Academy
4664 Jamestown Avenue

Tuesday, January 14, 2020 5:00 p.m. University View Academy
4664 Jamestown Avenue

Tuesday, February 11, 2020 5:00 p.m. University View Academy
4664 Jamestown Avenue

Tuesday, March 24, 2020 5:00 p.m. University View Academy
4664 Jamestown Avenue

Tuesday, April 28, 2020 5:00 p.m. University View Academy
4664 Jamestown Avenue

Tuesday, May 26, 2020 5:00 p.m. University View Academy
4664 Jamestown Avenue

Tuesday, June 23, 2020 5:00 p.m. University View Academy
4664 Jamestown Avenue

www.universityview.academy


